
 

Статистика за успеваемостта 
НВО 7. клас 

Точки (от - до) 
БЕЛ 

Общо Брой > Мъже Брой > Жени Брой > 

0 2 1033 2 525 0 508 

0 - 0.499 2 1033 2 525 0 508 

0.5 - 0.999 0 1033 0 525 0 508 

1 - 1.499 2 1031 1 524 1 507 

1.5 - 1.999 1 1030 0 524 1 506 

2 - 2.499 2 1028 2 522 0 506 

2.5 - 2.999 0 1028 0 522 0 506 

3 - 3.499 1 1027 1 521 0 506 

3.5 - 3.999 2 1025 0 521 2 504 

4 - 4.499 8 1017 7 514 1 503 

4.5 - 4.999 0 1017 0 514 0 503 

5 - 5.499 10 1007 6 508 4 499 

5.5 - 5.999 2 1005 1 507 1 498 

6 - 6.499 6 999 3 504 3 495 

6.5 - 6.999 1 998 1 503 0 495 

7 - 7.499 4 994 3 500 1 494 

7.5 - 7.999 1 993 0 500 1 493 

8 - 8.499 8 985 5 495 3 490 

8.5 - 8.999 2 983 1 494 1 489 

9 - 9.499 9 974 6 488 3 486 

9.5 - 9.999 1 973 0 488 1 485 

10 - 10.499 20 953 14 474 6 479 

10.5 - 10.999 2 951 1 473 1 478 

11 - 11.499 7 944 3 470 4 474 

11.5 - 11.999 5 939 2 468 3 471 

12 - 12.499 8 931 5 463 3 468 

12.5 - 12.999 3 928 1 462 2 466 

13 - 13.499 13 915 10 452 3 463 

13.5 - 13.999 3 912 3 449 0 463 

14 - 14.499 5 907 3 446 2 461 

14.5 - 14.999 4 903 4 442 0 461 

15 - 15.499 4 899 4 438 0 461 

15.5 - 15.999 2 897 2 436 0 461 

16 - 16.499 9 888 3 433 6 455 

16.5 - 16.999 5 883 2 431 3 452 

17 - 17.499 10 873 4 427 6 446 

17.5 - 17.999 3 870 3 424 0 446 

18 - 18.499 6 864 2 422 4 442 

18.5 - 18.999 8 856 4 418 4 438 

19 - 19.499 4 852 3 415 1 437 

19.5 - 19.999 2 850 0 415 2 435 

20 - 20.499 1 849 1 414 0 435 

20.5 - 20.999 0 849 0 414 0 435 

21 - 21.499 9 840 5 409 4 431 

21.5 - 21.999 3 837 1 408 2 429 

22 - 22.499 15 822 7 401 8 421 

22.5 - 22.999 1 821 0 401 1 420 

23 - 23.499 4 817 2 399 2 418 

23.5 - 23.999 6 811 3 396 3 415 

24 - 24.499 8 803 5 391 3 412 

24.5 - 24.999 7 796 5 386 2 410 

25 - 25.499 9 787 7 379 2 408 

25.5 - 25.999 2 785 2 377 0 408 

26 - 26.499 6 779 5 372 1 407 

26.5 - 26.999 3 776 2 370 1 406 

27 - 27.499 14 762 10 360 4 402 

27.5 - 27.999 5 757 5 355 0 402 

28 - 28.499 4 753 2 353 2 400 

28.5 - 28.999 3 750 3 350 0 400 

29 - 29.499 11 739 6 344 5 395 

29.5 - 29.999 1 738 0 344 1 394 

30 - 30.499 13 725 7 337 6 388 

30.5 - 30.999 4 721 3 334 1 387 

31 - 31.499 8 713 5 329 3 384 

31.5 - 31.999 8 705 4 325 4 380 

32 - 32.499 7 698 2 323 5 375 

32.5 - 32.999 4 694 3 320 1 374 

33 - 33.499 6 688 4 316 2 372 

33.5 - 33.999 5 683 5 311 0 372 

34 - 34.499 6 677 1 310 5 367 

34.5 - 34.999 6 671 4 306 2 365 

35 - 35.499 9 662 9 297 0 365 

35.5 - 35.999 4 658 3 294 1 364 

36 - 36.499 5 653 2 292 3 361 

36.5 - 36.999 3 650 2 290 1 360 

37 - 37.499 7 643 6 284 1 359 

37.5 - 37.999 5 638 2 282 3 356 

38 - 38.499 2 636 1 281 1 355 



 

38.5 - 38.999 7 629 2 279 5 350 

39 - 39.499 4 625 3 276 1 349 

39.5 - 39.999 6 619 6 270 0 349 

40 - 40.499 6 613 2 268 4 345 

40.5 - 40.999 6 607 4 264 2 343 

41 - 41.499 6 601 5 259 1 342 

41.5 - 41.999 4 597 2 257 2 340 

42 - 42.499 12 585 7 250 5 335 

42.5 - 42.999 3 582 2 248 1 334 

43 - 43.499 10 572 8 240 2 332 

43.5 - 43.999 5 567 3 237 2 330 

44 - 44.499 9 558 5 232 4 326 

44.5 - 44.999 10 548 5 227 5 321 

45 - 45.499 5 543 4 223 1 320 

45.5 - 45.999 4 539 1 222 3 317 

46 - 46.499 5 534 1 221 4 313 

46.5 - 46.999 11 523 5 216 6 307 

47 - 47.499 7 516 2 214 5 302 

47.5 - 47.999 4 512 0 214 4 298 

48 - 48.499 10 502 7 207 3 295 

48.5 - 48.999 7 495 4 203 3 292 

49 - 49.499 7 488 4 199 3 289 

49.5 - 49.999 3 485 3 196 0 289 

50 - 50.499 5 480 3 193 2 287 

50.5 - 50.999 5 475 2 191 3 284 

51 - 51.499 6 469 2 189 4 280 

51.5 - 51.999 7 462 4 185 3 277 

52 - 52.499 5 457 2 183 3 274 

52.5 - 52.999 2 455 2 181 0 274 

53 - 53.499 4 451 4 177 0 274 

53.5 - 53.999 9 442 4 173 5 269 

54 - 54.499 11 431 4 169 7 262 

54.5 - 54.999 7 424 3 166 4 258 

55 - 55.499 9 415 5 161 4 254 

55.5 - 55.999 8 407 5 156 3 251 

56 - 56.499 8 399 5 151 3 248 

56.5 - 56.999 5 394 4 147 1 247 

57 - 57.499 6 388 2 145 4 243 

57.5 - 57.999 3 385 1 144 2 241 

58 - 58.499 6 379 3 141 3 238 

58.5 - 58.999 8 371 2 139 6 232 

59 - 59.499 3 368 2 137 1 231 

59.5 - 59.999 6 362 1 136 5 226 

60 - 60.499 8 354 3 133 5 221 

60.5 - 60.999 3 351 1 132 2 219 

61 - 61.499 7 344 1 131 6 213 

61.5 - 61.999 10 334 5 126 5 208 

62 - 62.499 8 326 6 120 2 206 

62.5 - 62.999 8 318 2 118 6 200 

63 - 63.499 9 309 7 111 2 198 

63.5 - 63.999 6 303 3 108 3 195 

64 - 64.499 7 296 1 107 6 189 

64.5 - 64.999 6 290 3 104 3 186 

65 - 65.499 4 286 1 103 3 183 

65.5 - 65.999 4 282 1 102 3 180 

66 - 66.499 7 275 2 100 5 175 

66.5 - 66.999 6 269 3 97 3 172 

67 - 67.499 11 258 4 93 7 165 

67.5 - 67.999 7 251 4 89 3 162 

68 - 68.499 7 244 4 85 3 159 

68.5 - 68.999 8 236 4 81 4 155 

69 - 69.499 8 228 2 79 6 149 

69.5 - 69.999 8 220 6 73 2 147 

70 - 70.499 8 212 3 70 5 142 

70.5 - 70.999 7 205 1 69 6 136 

71 - 71.499 7 198 3 66 4 132 

71.5 - 71.999 8 190 3 63 5 127 

72 - 72.499 7 183 2 61 5 122 

72.5 - 72.999 7 176 1 60 6 116 

73 - 73.499 3 173 0 60 3 113 

73.5 - 73.999 4 169 2 58 2 111 

74 - 74.499 3 166 2 56 1 110 

74.5 - 74.999 11 155 6 50 5 105 

75 - 75.499 6 149 2 48 4 101 

75.5 - 75.999 2 147 1 47 1 100 

76 - 76.499 2 145 0 47 2 98 

76.5 - 76.999 6 139 2 45 4 94 

77 - 77.499 6 133 2 43 4 90 

77.5 - 77.999 4 129 1 42 3 87 

78 - 78.499 4 125 0 42 4 83 

78.5 - 78.999 6 119 2 40 4 79 

79 - 79.499 5 114 2 38 3 76 



 

79.5 - 79.999 5 109 1 37 4 72 

80 - 80.499 8 101 4 33 4 68 

80.5 - 80.999 6 95 2 31 4 64 

81 - 81.499 6 89 4 27 2 62 

81.5 - 81.999 6 83 1 26 5 57 

82 - 82.499 9 74 1 25 8 49 

82.5 - 82.999 5 69 2 23 3 46 

83 - 83.499 4 65 1 22 3 43 

83.5 - 83.999 5 60 2 20 3 40 

84 - 84.499 6 54 1 19 5 35 

84.5 - 84.999 3 51 1 18 2 33 

85 - 85.499 4 47 1 17 3 30 

85.5 - 85.999 4 43 1 16 3 27 

86 - 86.499 0 43 0 16 0 27 

86.5 - 86.999 3 40 0 16 3 24 

87 - 87.499 3 37 2 14 1 23 

87.5 - 87.999 5 32 2 12 3 20 

88 - 88.499 3 29 1 11 2 18 

88.5 - 88.999 1 28 1 10 0 18 

89 - 89.499 2 26 2 8 0 18 

89.5 - 89.999 4 22 3 5 1 17 

90 - 90.499 2 20 1 4 1 16 

90.5 - 90.999 1 19 0 4 1 15 

91 - 91.499 3 16 2 2 1 14 

91.5 - 91.999 2 14 0 2 2 12 

92 - 92.499 2 12 0 2 2 10 

92.5 - 92.999 3 9 1 1 2 8 

93 - 93.499 1 8 0 1 1 7 

93.5 - 93.999 2 6 0 1 2 5 

94 - 94.499 3 3 0 1 3 2 

94.5 - 94.999 2 1 1 0 1 1 

95 - 95.499 0 1 0 0 0 1 

95.5 - 95.999 0 1 0 0 0 1 

96 - 96.499 0 1 0 0 0 1 

96.5 - 96.999 0 1 0 0 0 1 

97 - 97.499 0 1 0 0 0 1 

97.5 - 97.999 0 1 0 0 0 1 

98 - 98.499 1 0 0 0 1 0 

98.5 - 98.999 0 0 0 0 0 0 

99 - 99.499 0 0 0 0 0 0 

99.5 - 99.999 0 0 0 0 0 0 

100 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 


